m TrailTrophy Lenzerheide powered by Transalpes.com
Lenzerheide/Schweiz / 12.09.2014

0000
Frank, Andre 000: 31:25
(0: Bad Waldsee
00: 41
00: 13.00 km (0000/000: 84 (of 143)
Rider Class 00000/0: 81 (of 125)
000000: 22:35

aooo: 00000: 53(of 82)
Men 0000000: 22:51
aoon 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g { i ad 5 g a i
o1 4:52 47 1:25 69 1:25 4:52 47 1:25 69 1:25
00 2 2:02 53 0:31 75 0:31 6:54 47 1:49 71 1:49
oo 3 2:22 47 0:26 61 0:26 9:16 47 2:14 69 2:14
oo 4 2:28 48 0:30 69 0:30 11:44 47 2:43 68 2:43
ogs 2:50 67 0:42 106 0:44 14:34 49 3:25 71 3:25
oo 6 3:42 45 0:59 66 1:02 18:16 46 4:21 68 4:22
g7 2:47 60 0:42 95 0:42 21:03 48 5:00 71 5:00
o8 4:17 57 1:12 85 1:14 25:20 49 6:03 75 6:13
oo o9 1:56 48 0:34 69 0:35 27:16 48 6:34 73 6:48
0010 4:09 67 2:08 108 2:08 31:25 53 8:34 81 8:50
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